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GREAT LOCATION, HUGE HOME, HUGE LOT!

This 3900 sq. ft. home sits well from the

road on a 1.15 acre treed, ravine lot. The
home features extensive windows
throughout, 2 woodburming fireplaces and
a total of 5 bedrooms. The main floor has
a one bedroom in-law suite with a separate
entrance. Only 6 minutes to Georgetown
and 10 minutes to the 401.
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Bungalow set on a 66'x132° lot backing onto
wooded area. This family home boasts 3 bedrooms,
wood floors in both the LR & DR, eat-in kitchen with
cathedral celling, full ensuite bath, ceramics &
skylight in foyer. All nestled in the quaint village of
Hockwood. Just 25 mins. north of the 401,
$235,000. For ull detalls, give me a call!
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Serene and private backyard is like extra
living space! 3 bedrooms, modernized
kitchen, hardwood throughout, fireplace, 1-
1/2 baths, single attached garage with
skylights and great gardens. Add this to a
great neighbourhood and you've found
home. Call Monica Keess* for your
appointment to view.

Johnson Associates

OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY, MAY 4, 2-4 P.M.

541 Main Street, Glen Williams
SO M

A GEM IN THE GLEN

Extensively renovated century home in
beautiful Glen Williams. Huge 50 x 167
ft. lot with perennial gardens. 12 x 16
insulated workshop with hydro. Master
bedroom overlooks the Credit River.
Renovations too many to list. Minutes
to the GO station. Spotless. Don't delay
- Call Louise Tennant* today 905-877-
5165.
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BUNGALOW WITH IN-LAW!
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Don't miss this fabulous 3 bdrm over

improved home on a 50 ft lot. Enjoy the
oversized solarium Kkitchen w/Jennair
stove, MFFR.EP, 2 1/2 baths including 1 with
granite floors and soaker tub. The rec room
nas a pool room and bar plus a separate in
law suite. A couple extra are the inground
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ALUEENENEER nool and HOT TUB!I! Come check it out!
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RVMN Brampton Inc. Realtor

www.remax-brampton.com/halnapper
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CAMELOT REVISITED

Elegance in stone. Approx. 7500 sq. fi. of
luxury on expansive 2.3 landscaped estate lot
setting. Backing onte forest & open
countryside, 19 spacious rms, slate, hardwood
and granite floors, coffered and tray ceilings,
entertainers liv & din rm, ultimate main floor
master bedrm with his & hers ensuites and
walk-in closets, lounge area plus walkout to
deck with hot tub, in-law suite, special surround
sound theatre rm, 8 baths, 4 car garage plus so
much morel Call Wendy* Barnstaple.

REAMBX &

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)
CORP.

JUST LIKE A SEMI

Stunning 3 bedroom freehold
townhome located in the heart of
Georgetown. This lovely end unit
features maple hardwood floors,
ceramics, breakfast bar, California
shutters, central air and the list
goes on. Call Sarah® today for
more details.

Johnson Associales
HALTOMN ELALTOR

GORGEOUS COUNTRY BUNGALOW
- FINISHED BASEMENT
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This immaculate home features eat-in kiichen :

wilh built-in dishwasher, some new cabinets,
good size living room with comer wood burning
fireplace. Master bedroom is a good size and
2nd bedroom has a walkout to large deck with 6
man hot tub and above ground pool. Basement
totally renovated with 3pc bath, 2 bedrooms and
large rec room, Call George Croft today!

@ Prudential vendex Realty




